
Show Results for Suzie Knight on 10/30/21 

at Boand Covered Arena, Poulsbo, WA 

                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Jackpot                    

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1006.00, Rider count = 36          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.382, Placings =  4, Pool = $  261.56                       

     2D Time = 15.882, Placings =  2, Pool = $  231.38                       

     3D Time = 16.382, Placings = 10, Pool = $  201.20                       

     4D Time = 16.882, Placings =  6, Pool = $  171.02                       

     5D Time = 17.382, Placings =  9, Pool = $  140.84                       

                     Not Placed = 5                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.382 $104.62         Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame             

   2nd 15.517 $ 91.55         Glenda Meek on Chick on the Move               

   3rd 15.541 $ 65.39         Allison Schultz on Juice                       

   4th 15.579                 Glenda Meek on Devious Isle                    

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.054 $127.26         Kim Eisses on CB How Bout You                  

   2nd 16.116 $104.12         Glenda Meek on Isle Fly Like A G Six           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.452 $ 80.48         Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   2nd 16.468 $ 70.42         Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   3rd 16.475 $ 50.30         Kathryn Holden on KH Cowboy Casanova           

   4th 16.495                 Jayda Ray on Bad Dash Of Blue                  

   5th 16.506                 Samantha Hernandez on Refund Czech             

   6th 16.513                 Kim Doll on Firewater Justified                

   7th 16.594                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   8th 16.639                 Ambyr Halfhill on Yakima's Rabicano Gunner     

   9th 16.661                 Emma Keller on Bogies Stars and Stripe         

  10th 16.765                 Angelina White on Shorty                       

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.936 $ 68.41         Lynsie Stingle on Biankus Cash Machine         

   2nd 16.944 $ 59.86         Katie Adolphsen on Delilah                     

   3rd 16.948 $ 42.76         Jessica Nold on Valid Spectacle                

   4th 16.964                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   5th 17.063                 Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune                   

   6th 17.220                 Cindy Moore on High Rollin Payday              

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.696 $ 56.34         Jodi Kvinsland on Luv Me Tru                   

   2nd 17.966 $ 49.29         Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   3rd 17.987 $ 35.21         Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   4th 18.224                 Dayna Killam on Ghost                          

   5th 18.575                 Emma Albright on Styled In The Stars           

   6th 18.658                 Angelina White on Cheyanne                     

   7th 18.952                 Katie Adolphsen on Dallas                      

   8th 21.673                 Leah Knapp on Roanie                           

   9th 28.275                 Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

N/T    400.000                Lynsie Stingle on Baby Dias Blue                                                                                              

N/T    400.000                Allison Schultz on Gator                       

N/T    415.651                Stephanie Ryan on Look At Burt Fly             

N/T    415.676                Gracie Niemeyer on Catt Alain                  

N/T    417.784                Amalia Brown on Dash For Dat Cash   

            

                                                                                



4:52 PM 10/30/21       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                 

                     Table 1 Jackpot in Open - Series                 

    Rider count = 32          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.382                 Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.363                 Olivia Hammon on Question My Luck              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.452                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   2nd 16.468                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   3rd 16.475                 Kathryn Holden on KH Cowboy Casanova           

   4th 16.495                 Jayda Ray on Bad Dash Of Blue                  

   5th 16.508                 Sydnee Hogan on Juno Bedergo Roc               

   6th 16.513                 Kim Doll on Firewater Justified                

   7th 16.594                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   8th 16.639                 Ambyr Halfhill on Yakima's Rabicano Gunner     

   9th 16.661                 Emma Keller on Bogies Stars and Stripe         

  10th 16.765                 Angelina White on Shorty                       

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.944                 Katie Adolphsen on Delilah                     

   2nd 16.948                 Jessica Nold on Valid Spectacle                

   3rd 16.964                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   4th 17.063                 Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune                   

   5th 17.220                 Cindy Moore on High Rollin Payday              

   6th 17.301                 Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

   7th 17.358                 Jessica Sharpe on River                        

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.966                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   2nd 17.987                 Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   3rd 18.224                 Dayna Killam on Ghost                          

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:52 PM 10/30/21       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                     Table 1 Jackpot in Honors Series                 

                                                                             

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.483                 Danika Jewell on Shiloh                        

   2nd 18.575                 Emma Albright on Styled In The Stars           

   3rd 18.650                 Kari Payne on Tuf Ta Be Famous                 

   4th 18.689                 Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                                                                                                

   1st 21.324                 Julie Rosenak on Doc's Jelly Bean              

   2nd 21.673                 Leah Knapp on Roanie                           

   3rd 23.095                 Shannon Bishop on IDA Hot Shot                 

   4th 23.848                 Tina Carollo Jewell on More Than A Dream       

   5th 28.275                 Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

N/T    417.834                Sarah Purves on Charlie                        

                                    



   BRN4D Jackpot in Youth Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   157.50, Rider count = 15          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.363, Placings =  5, Pool = $   47.25                       

     2D Time = 16.863, Placings =  1, Pool = $   42.53                       

     3D Time = 17.363, Placings =  3, Pool = $   36.23                       

     4D Time = 18.363, Placings =  5, Pool = $   31.50                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.363 $ 28.35         Olivia Hammon on Question My Luck              

   2nd 16.495 $ 18.90         Jayda Ray on Bad Dash Of Blue                  

   3rd 16.594                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   4th 16.765                 Angelina White on Shorty                       

   5th 16.769                 Emily Kier on CP Casino                        

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.301 $ 42.53         Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.966 $ 21.73         Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   2nd 17.987 $ 14.49         Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   3rd 18.140                 Maggie Anderson on Joleen                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.658 $ 18.90         Angelina White on Cheyanne                     

   2nd 19.757 $ 12.60         Mariana Corona on Lucky                        

   3rd 19.950                 Kaya Berry on Stone                            

   4th 28.275                 Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

   5th 33.931                 Kaleigh Sukert on Driftin French Lady          

N/T    417.784                Amalia Brown on Dash For Dat Cash  

 

             

                                                                                

   Jackpot in Youth Series                     

                            Rider count = 16          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.788                 Emmy Coats on She's a Driftin Blue             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.363                 Olivia Hammon on Question My Luck              

   2nd 16.495                 Jayda Ray on Bad Dash Of Blue                  

   3rd 16.594                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   4th 16.765                 Angelina White on Shorty                       

   5th 16.769                 Emily Kier on CP Casino                        

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.301                 Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.966                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   2nd 17.987                 Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller                 

   3rd 18.140                 Maggie Anderson on Joleen                      

   4th 18.483                 Danika Jewell on Shiloh                        

   5th 20.927                 Trinity Bingham on Isabella                    

   6th 25.128                 Gracee Liske on Cat Powered Dually             

   7th 28.275                 Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

   8th 33.931                 Kaleigh Sukert on Driftin French Lady          

N/T    417.784                Amalia Brown on Dash For Dat Cash  



                     BRN4D Jackpot in Senior Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    98.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.517, Placings =  2, Pool = $   39.20                       

     2D Time = 16.017, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 16.517, Placings =  2, Pool = $   34.30                       

     4D Time = 17.517, Placings =  2, Pool = $   24.50                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.517 $ 39.20         Glenda Meek on Chick on the Move               

   2nd 15.579                 Glenda Meek on Devious Isle                    

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.063 $ 34.30         Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune                   

   2nd 17.220                 Cindy Moore on High Rollin Payday              

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.696 $ 24.50         Jodi Kvinsland on Luv Me Tru                   

   2nd 23.095                 Shannon Bishop on IDA Hot Shot                 

N/T    415.651                Stephanie Ryan on Look At Burt Fly  

 

 

 

 

            

 

 

 

                                                                                

                        Table 1 Jackpot in Senior Series                     

    Rider count = 6           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.063                 Beth Hill on Chloe's Fortune                   

   2nd 17.220                 Cindy Moore on High Rollin Payday              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.650                 Kari Payne on Tuf Ta Be Famous                 

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 23.095                  Shannon Bishop on IDA Hot Shot 

   2nd 23.848                 Tina Carollo Jewell on More Than A Dream                      

N/T    415.651                Stephanie Ryan on Look At Burt Fly    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

                                                                                



                       BRN4D Jackpot in Novice 250 Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.468, Placings =  2, Pool = $   37.80                       

     2D Time = 16.968, Placings =  1, Pool = $   34.02                       

     3D Time = 17.468, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.98                       

     4D Time = 18.468, Placings =  5, Pool = $   25.20                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.468 $ 37.80         Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   2nd 16.944                 Katie Adolphsen on Delilah                     

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.301 $ 34.02         Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.140 $ 28.98         Maggie Anderson on Joleen                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.689 $ 25.20         Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

   2nd 21.324                 Julie Rosenak on Doc's Jelly Bean              

   3rd 25.128                 Gracee Liske on Cat Powered Dually             

   4th 25.158                 Mariah Fair on Sprinkles                       

   5th 26.637                 Anna Agius on Aurora In Command  

 

 

 

 

 

 

               

                                                                                

 

                    BRN4D Jackpot in Open 3D Poles - Jackpot              

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   154.00, Rider count = 11          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 22.775, Placings =  3, Pool = $   61.60                       

     2D Time = 24.775, Placings =  1, Pool = $   53.90                       

     3D Time = 26.775, Placings =  6, Pool = $   38.50                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.775 $ 61.60         Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   2nd 23.197                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   3rd 24.763                 Angelina White on Shorty                       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 25.625 $ 53.90         Brittney Bell on Apple                         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 26.955 $ 38.50         Glenda Meek on Devious Isle                    

   2nd 28.190                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   3rd 31.295                 Haley Bishop on IDA Hot Shot                   

   4th 34.541                 Jayda Ray on Ole Badger Man                    

   5th 39.740                 Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

   6th 41.567                 Amalia Brown on Dash For Dat Cash              

N/T    400.000                Angelina White on Cheyanne  

 

 



                              Poles - Series                  

    Rider count = 15   

 

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.775                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   2nd 23.105                 Olivia Hammon on Question My Luck              

   3rd 23.197                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   4th 24.679                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   5th 24.763                 Angelina White on Shorty                       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 25.625                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 28.190                 Kylie Swanson on Short Sleeve Pants            

   2nd 28.204                 Dayna Killam on Ghost                          

   3rd 29.191                 Emmy Coats on She's a Driftin Blue             

   4th 30.386                 Sydnee Hogan on Juno Bedergo Roc               

   5th 30.991                 Kaya Berry on Stone                            

   6th 31.295                 Haley Bishop on IDA Hot Shot                   

   7th 34.541                 Jayda Ray on Ole Badger Man                    

   8th 37.459                 Gracee Liske on Cat Powered Dually             

   9th 39.740                 Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers    

 

 

           

                                                                                

                             Lead Line Barrels                   

    Rider count = 2           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 40.391                 Scarlett Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame         

   2nd 95.062                 Kenzie Anderson on Princess Potato  

 

 

            

    Pee Wee Barrels                    

    Rider count = 7                                                   

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.989                 Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   2nd 22.526                 Savannah Connor on Dozer                       

   3rd 23.815                 Brad Ryan on Bayonet Biankus                   

   4th 25.362                 Callie Windle on Nevada                        

   5th 38.275                 Madalynn Ray on April                          

   6th 39.768                 Brooklynn Ray on Pablo                         

N/T    400.000                Sophie Paulus on Rocky                         

 

 

 

                              Pee Wee Poles                  

    Rider count = 7                                 

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 26.393                 Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   2nd 27.727                 Savannah Connor on Dozer                       

   3rd 43.277                 Callie Windle on Nevada                        

   4th 56.535                 Brooklynn Ray on Pablo                         

   5th 57.959                 Madalynn Ray on April                          

   6th 72.388                 Sophie Paulus on Rocky                         

   7th 98.966                 Kenzie Anderson on Princess Potato             


